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South Whidbey Parks and Recreation District 
Board of Commissioners 
Meeting Calendar 2025 

 
Wednesday, January 22*   Annual Meeting 6:00 p.m., Regular Meeting to Follow 

Wednesday, February 19  Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, March 19      Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 16      Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 21   Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 18      Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 16      Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 20      Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 17     Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 22*     Budget Workshop 6:00 p.m., Regular Meeting to Follow 

Wednesday, November 19    Budget Hearing 6:00 p.m., Regular Meeting to Follow 

Wednesday, December 17     Regular Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

 

*Schedule variance - 4th Wednesday of the month. 

This will be the base meeting schedule for 2025.  

Additional workshops or special meetings may be added as topics and circumstances warrant. 

 


